SC-C
Monitor. Integrate. Alert. Peace of Mind.
Leak Detec琀椀on Sensing Cable
Resists Corrosion from Caus琀椀c Chemicals
Applica琀椀ons
Key Features
All of our sensing cables are
manufactured and assembled in

  Aqua regia
  Ethylene glycol (60% in DI water)
Note: Prolonged exposure to concentrated ketones may cause temporary reduc琀椀on of sensi琀椀vity; consult RLE for speci昀椀c details.
Opera琀椀ng Environment
  Temperature
  Humidity
  Al琀椀tude
32° to 167°F (0° to 75°C)
5% to 95% RH, non-condensing
15,000昀琀 (4,572m) max.
Storage Environment -22° to 185°F (-30° to 85°C)
Weight .02 lbs./昀琀 (29.74g/m)
Cer琀椀昀椀ca琀椀ons CE; RoHS Compliant; Patent No. 8,234,910
Product Codes
SC-C-3 3昀琀 / 0.91m sensing cable; acids/chemicals, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-C-10 10昀琀 / 3.04m sensing cable; acids/chemicals, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-C-17 17昀琀 / 5.18m sensing cable; acids/chemicals, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-C-25 25昀琀 / 7.62m sensing cable; acids/chemicals, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-C-50 50昀琀 / 15.24m sensing cable; acids/chemicals, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-C-100 100昀琀 / 30.48m sensing cable; acids/chemicals, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-C-CL-M Custom length sensing cables are available. Contact RLE for more informa琀椀on.
SC-C-Bulk Bulk cable is available. Contact RLE for more informa琀椀on.
JC-C-10, JC-C-25, JC-C-50, JC-C-200 J-clips; cable securing clips for use with SC-C; use to secure cable every 3昀琀 (1m). Available in qty of 10, 25, 50, 200.
SC-T Cable cau琀椀on tags; qty 10; use to iden琀椀fy cable every 10昀琀 (3m)